自動切屑圧縮機「キリコ」
Automatic Shavings Compactor
Pub. JC-5021-5
You can reduce the volume of shavings and chips down to 1/40.
切り屑・切り粉を、
最大 1/40 まで減容します。
特許取得特許取得
Automatic shavings compactor

AC200/220V（50/60Hz）3 相  3-phase
■ モデル番号の構成
    Model No. designation
Hydraulic Power compact shavings into Solids !
YK-40V-3B-※※
シリーズ番号 Series No.
YK：自動切屑圧縮機
　　  automatic shavings compactor
無記号：標準形  None：Standard Type
　　　　B,G,P 機能非搭載  Without B,G and P functions
　B　：ブリッジ崩し装置付 ★ 1  B：With shaving bridge breaker ★ 1
　G　：研磨スラッジ対応  G：For Grinding sludges
　P　：予備圧縮機付 ★ 2  P：With Pre-compression ★ 2
シリンダ出力 Cylinder output
40：390kN
80：780kN
圧縮面圧 Compressing Pressure
  3：29MPa　　10：98MPa
  6：59MPa　　20：196MPa
圧縮方向 Compressing direction
V：竪形 Vertical
デザイン番号 Design No.
※最新のデザイン番号は、弊社販売窓口にご確認ください。

B
■ モデル番号の構成
    Model No. designation
YK-40V-3C-※※
シリーズ番号 Series No.
YK：自動切屑圧縮機
　　  automatic shavings compactor
デザイン番号 Design No.
※最新のデザイン番号は、弊社販売窓口にご確認ください。
　Contact our sales for the latest design numbers.
シリンダ出力 Cylinder output
40：390kN
破砕機の形式 Type of crusher
 C：標準形破砕機  C：Standard type crusher
CR：煽り軸形破砕機 ★ 2  CR：Push-in type crusher ★ 2
CS：強押付け形破砕機 ★ 3  CS：Strong pushing type crusher ★ 3
圧縮面圧 Compressing Pressure
  3：29MPa
10：98MPa
圧縮方向 Compressing direction
V：竪形 Vertical
約26秒/ドライサイクル（充填時間を除く）About 26s/dry cycle （excluding charging time）
3.7kW-4P
1.5kW-4P
AC200/220V（50/60Hz）3相  3-phase
850kg
★ 2. 煽り軸形：カール状で、ちぎれやすい切り屑には煽り軸形を推奨します。
★ 2.It is recommended to have push-in type crusher for curled & breakable shavings.
★ 3. 強押付け形：肉厚のあるカール状の切り屑には強押付け形を推奨します。
★ 3.Strong pushing type : It is recommended to have strong pushing type crusher for thick curled shavings.
形式  Model